sums of money as may be proper in accordance with the price or prices set forth in the Contractor's Bid 
Form hereto attached and made a part hereof for bid item numbers 202-00019 to 700-70592 (Eighty 
Seven [87] total bid items), the total estimated cost thereof being One Million Five Hundred Eight 
Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Four Dollars and No Cents ($1,508,384.00).  Adjustments to said 
Contract Amount and payment of amounts due hereunder shall be made in accordance with the provisions 
of the General Contract Conditions and any applicable Special Contract Conditions. 

5. NO DISCRIMINATION IN EMPLOYMENT